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Tram 15 via Brissogne - piazza Coriolano Go to website

Direction
Fermata 531 - Brissogne Cap — Fermata 591 - Coriolano 
Cap

38 stops

Open route schedule

Fermata 531 - Brissogne Cap

Fermata 533 - DE Sanctis

Fermata 535 - Sacra SAN Michele

Fermata 539 - Monte Cucco

Fermata 541 - Trapani

Fermata 545 - Genola

Fermata 547 - Racconigi

Fermata 549 - Sabotino Ovest

Fermata 3445 - Sabotino

Fermata 621 - SAN Paolo

Fermata 622 - Ferrucci

Fermata 623 - Mediterraneo

Fermata 624 - Duca Degli Abruzzi

Fermata 670 - Politecnico

Fermata 377 - Stati Uniti

Fermata 33 - Galileo Ferraris

Fermata 35 - RE Umberto

Fermata 39 - Porta Nuova

Fermata 1945 - Carlo Alberto

Fermata 777 - Madama Cristina

Fermata 1949 - D'Azeglio

Route schedule
Fermata 531 - Brissogne Cap — Fermata 591 - Coriolano 
Cap

Monday 04:35-01:00
+1

Tuesday 04:35-01:00
+1

Wednesday 04:35-01:00
+1

Thursday 04:35-01:00
+1

Friday 04:35-01:00
+1

Saturday 04:35-01:00
+1

Sunday 04:56-01:00
+1

Route info

Direction: Fermata 531 - Brissogne Cap

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Fermata 632 - Della Rocca

Fermata 633 - Mazzini

Fermata 634 - Giolitti

Fermata 3383 - Pescatore

Fermata 566 - SAN Maurizio

Fermata 567 - Santa Giulia

Fermata 568 - Regina Margherita

Fermata 571 - Ricasoli

Fermata 573 - Tortona

Fermata 577 - Chieti

Fermata 579 - Brianza

Fermata 581 - Pallanza

Fermata 583 - Cadore

Fermata 585 - Pasini

Fermata 587 - Mongreno

Fermata 589 - Sassi-Superga

Fermata 591 - Coriolano Cap



Direction
Fermata 591 - Coriolano Cap — Fermata 531 - Brissogne 
Cap

39 stops

Open route schedule

Fermata 591 - Coriolano Cap

Fermata 590 - Sassi-Superga

Fermata 588 - Mongreno

Fermata 586 - Pasini

Fermata 584 - Cadore

Fermata 582 - Pallanza

Fermata 580 - Brianza

Fermata 578 - Chieti

Fermata 574 - Tortona

Fermata 572 - Ricasoli

Fermata 570 - Regina Margherita

Fermata 564 - Santa Giulia

Fermata 565 - SAN Maurizio

Fermata 563 - Vittorio Veneto Nord

Fermata 478 - Vittorio Veneto

Fermata 605 - Giolitti

Fermata 606 - Mazzini

Fermata 607 - Della Rocca

Fermata 1948 - Madama Cristina

Fermata 1946 - Carlo Alberto

Fermata 40 - Porta Nuova

Fermata 36 - RE Umberto

Fermata 34 - Galileo Ferraris

Fermata 375 - Stati Uniti

Route schedule
Fermata 591 - Coriolano Cap — Fermata 531 - Brissogne 
Cap

Monday 05:00-01:00
+1

Tuesday 05:00-01:00
+1

Wednesday 05:00-01:00
+1

Thursday 05:00-01:00
+1

Friday 05:00-01:00
+1

Saturday 04:09-01:17
+1

Sunday 04:52-01:00
+1

Route info

Direction: Fermata 591 - Coriolano Cap

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-15-3793125914-1677249221


Fermata 376 - Politecnico

Fermata 378 - Einaudi

Fermata 617 - Mediterraneo

Fermata 618 - Ferrucci

Fermata 619 - SAN Paolo

Fermata 3447 - Sabotino

Fermata 548 - Sabotino Ovest

Fermata 546 - Racconigi

Fermata 544 - Genola

Fermata 540 - Trapani

Fermata 538 - Serao

Fermata 536 - Monte Cucco

Fermata 534 - Brunelleschi

Fermata 532 - Bionaz

Fermata 531 - Brissogne Cap



Direction
Fermata 531 - Brissogne Cap — Fermata 572 - Ricasoli

30 stops

Open route schedule

Fermata 531 - Brissogne Cap

Fermata 533 - DE Sanctis

Fermata 535 - Sacra SAN Michele

Fermata 539 - Monte Cucco

Fermata 541 - Trapani

Fermata 545 - Genola

Fermata 547 - Racconigi

Fermata 549 - Sabotino Ovest

Fermata 3445 - Sabotino

Fermata 621 - SAN Paolo

Fermata 622 - Ferrucci

Fermata 623 - Mediterraneo

Fermata 624 - Duca Degli Abruzzi

Fermata 670 - Politecnico

Fermata 377 - Stati Uniti

Fermata 33 - Galileo Ferraris

Fermata 35 - RE Umberto

Fermata 39 - Porta Nuova

Fermata 1945 - Carlo Alberto

Fermata 777 - Madama Cristina

Fermata 1949 - D'Azeglio

Fermata 632 - Della Rocca

Fermata 633 - Mazzini

Fermata 634 - Giolitti

Fermata 3383 - Pescatore

Route schedule
Fermata 531 - Brissogne Cap — Fermata 572 - Ricasoli

Monday 09:35-09:54

Tuesday 09:35-09:54

Wednesday 09:35-09:54

Thursday 09:35-09:54

Friday 09:35-09:54

Saturday 19:56-01:19
+1

Sunday 20:27-21:15

Route info

Direction: Fermata 531 - Brissogne Cap

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-15-3793125914-1677249221


Fermata 566 - SAN Maurizio

Fermata 567 - Santa Giulia

Fermata 568 - Regina Margherita

Fermata 598 - Tortona Cap

Fermata 572 - Ricasoli

15 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Turin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


